
Autumn Series 13:30 2023

Haversham S C

13:30 Bronze/Silver/Gold - Final Results

Bronze Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, To qualify: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Aut01
27/08/2023 13:30

Aut07
08/10/2023 13:30

Aut08
15/10/2023 13:30

Aut09
22/10/2023 13:30

Total Nett

DNQ Bronze Supernova 536 David Allen  1077 (5.0 DNC) 1.0 5.0 DNC 1.0 12.0 7.0

DNQ Bronze Gull 2882 Jennie Miles Ann Miles 1363 (5.0 DNC) 5.0 DNC 1.0 5.0 DNC 16.0 11.0

DNQ Bronze Solo 2872 Chris Martin  1142 1.0 (5.0 DNC) 5.0 DNC 5.0 DNC 16.0 11.0

DNQ Bronze Supernova 10 Stephen Ratcliffe  1077 (5.0 DNC) 2.0 5.0 DNC 5.0 DNC 17.0 12.0

Gold Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 3, To count: 5, To qualify: 5, Rating system: PY, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Aut01
27/08/2023
13:30

Aut02
03/09/2023
13:30

Aut04
17/09/2023
13:30

Aut05
24/09/2023
13:30

Aut06
01/10/2023
13:30

Aut07
08/10/2023
13:30

Aut08
15/10/2023
13:30

Aut09
22/10/2023
13:30

Total Nett

1st Gold ILCA/7
Laser

209204 Barry
Yearsley

 1101 (3.0) 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 (5.0) (5.0) 23.0 10.0

2nd Gold RS Aero 7 4322 Luke
Anderson

 1063 (20.0
DNC)

4.0 (20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

5.0 4.0 2.0 9.0 84.0 24.0

3rd Gold Topaz
Xenon

4222 Mike
Corboy

Catherine
Corboy

1099 (7.0) (20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

7.0 DNF 4.0 6.0 1.0 7.0 72.0 25.0

4th Gold Gull 2931 Julie Wilson David
Bailey

1363 6.0 5.0 (20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(8.0) 7.0 6.0 3.0 75.0 27.0

5th Gold ILCA/7
Laser

184087 Ruth
Chapman

 1101 8.0 2.0 3.0 7.0 DNF (20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

8.0 88.0 28.0

DNQ Gold Supernova 1258 Ian Howett  1077 2.0 (20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

1.0 1.0 20.0 DNC 4.0 88.0 28.0

DNQ Gold Supernova 1319 Sean
Muldoon

 1077 (20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

1.0 20.0 DNC 2.0 3.0 6.0 92.0 32.0

DNQ Gold Supernova 1304 Barrie
Lyman

 1077 (20.0
DNC)

3.0 1.0 6.5 SBC (20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

20.0 DNC 2.0 92.5 32.5

DNQ Gold Supernova 1325 Adrian
Lumb

 1077 1.0 (20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 10.5 OOD 1.0 112.5 52.5

DNQ Gold Fireball 14874 Lester
Merridale

Tracey
Roder

1000 (20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

20.0 DNC 7.0 5.0 4.0 20.0 DNC 116.0 56.0

DNQ Gold Laser
Vago XD

699/525 Marcus
Pakes

Julie Howitt 1092 (20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

3.0 6.0 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 129.0 69.0

DNQ Gold RS Aero 7 3888 Marcus
Pakes

 1063 4.0 (20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 12.0 136.0 76.0

DNQ Gold Supernova 1007 David
Coulson

 1077 (20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

20.0 DNC 3.0 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 143.0 83.0

DNQ Gold Mirror s/h 55717 Sean
Muldoon

 1365 (20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

4.0 (20.0
DNC)

20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 144.0 84.0

DNQ Gold RS 300 362 David
Coulson

 965 5.0 (20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 145.0 85.0

DNQ Gold RS 300 406 Marcus
Pakes

 965 (20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

5.0 (20.0
DNC)

20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 145.0 85.0

DNQ Gold Wayfarer 10585 Steve
Garrett

Crew 1105 (20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

7.0 DNF 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 147.0 87.0

DNQ Gold Supernova 1007 Steve
Swain

 1077 (20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 10.0 150.0 90.0

DNQ Gold Fireball 15105 Vic
Hardingham

Rachel
Hardingham

1000 (20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

(20.0
DNC)

20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 20.0 DNC 11.0 151.0 91.0

Silver Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 3, To count: 5, To qualify: 5, Rating system: PY, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Aut01
27/08/2023
13:30

Aut02
03/09/2023
13:30

Aut04
17/09/2023
13:30

Aut05
24/09/2023
13:30

Aut06
01/10/2023
13:30

Aut07
08/10/2023
13:30

Aut08
15/10/2023
13:30

Aut09
22/10/2023
13:30

Total Nett

1st Silver Laser
Vago XD

525 Lara Jolley Andy
Tilling/Crew

1092 (11.0 DNC) (11.0 DNC) 3.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 (11.0 DNC) 2.0 47.0 14.0

2nd Silver RS 200 854 Grace
Muldoon

Lucy Roder 1066 3.0 3.0 DNF (4.0) (4.0 DNS) (11.0 DNC) 3.0 2.0 4.0 34.0 15.0

DNQ Silver RS 200 1125 Patrick
Pakes

Helen
Pakes

1066 2.0 (11.0 DNC) (11.0 DNC) 1.0 (11.0 DNC) 11.0 DNC 3.0 4.3 SBC 54.3 21.3

DNQ Silver ILCA/6
Radial

206327 Jack
Mawson

 1150 1.0 (11.0 DNC) (11.0 DNC) (11.0 DNC) 2.0 2.0 11.0 DNC 11.0 DNC 60.0 27.0

DNQ Silver Laser
Vago XD

699 Chris Read Julie Howitt 1092 (11.0 DNC) 1.0 2.0 (11.0 DNC) (11.0 DNC) 11.0 DNC 11.0 DNC 3.0 61.0 28.0

DNQ Silver Gull s/h 2869 Gillian
Thompson

 1341 (11.0 DNC) (11.0 DNC) (11.0 DNC) 11.0 DNC 11.0 DNC 1.0 1.0 5.0 62.0 29.0

DNQ Silver Gull 2882 Ann Miles Helen
Miles

1363 (11.0 DNC) (11.0 DNC) (11.0 DNC) 11.0 DNC 11.0 DNC 5.0 11.0 DNC 6.0 77.0 44.0

DNQ Silver Wanderer 1838 Brian
Atkins

Jane
Coverdale

1193 (11.0 DNC) (11.0 DNC) (11.0 DNC) 11.0 DNC 11.0 DNC 11.0 DNC 11.0 DNC 1.0 78.0 45.0

DNQ Silver Gull 2882 Helen
Miles

Ann Miles 1363 (11.0 DNC) (11.0 DNC) 1.0 (11.0 DNC) 11.0 DNC 11.0 DNC 11.0 DNC 11.0 DNC 78.0 45.0

DNQ Silver Supernova 1105 Patrick
Pakes

 1077 (11.0 DNC) (11.0 DNC) (11.0 DNC) 11.0 DNC 1.0 11.0 DNC 11.0 DNC 11.0 DNC 78.0 45.0

2023 RYA & Club Handicaps (Note changes).
Race 3 abandoned due to weather.

Aut01 - Bronze Fleet - 27/08/2023 at 13:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points

1 Bronze Solo 2872 Chris Martin  1142 51.54 3 0.45.27 0.00.00 1142 1.0

Aut07 - Bronze Fleet - 08/10/2023 at 13:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points

1 Bronze Supernova 536 David Allen  1077 51.00 6 0.47.21 0.00.00 1077 1.0

2 Bronze Supernova 10 Stephen Ratcliffe  1077 52.56 5 0.58.59 0.10.26 1341.393 2.0

Aut08 - Bronze Fleet - 15/10/2023 at 13:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points

1 Bronze Gull 2882 Jennie Miles Ann Miles 1363 50.35 3 0.37.07 0.00.00 1363 1.0

Aut09 - Bronze Fleet - 22/10/2023 at 13:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points

1 Bronze Supernova 536 David Allen  1077 53.45 3 0.49.54 0.00.00 1077 1.0

Aut01 - Gold Fleet - 27/08/2023 at 13:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points

1 Gold Supernova 1325 Adrian Lumb  1077 58.56 6 0.54.43 0.00.00 1077 1.0

2 Gold Supernova 1258 Ian Howett  1077 52.16 5 0.58.14 0.03.09 1146.201 2.0

3 Gold ILCA/7 Laser 209204 Barry Yearsley  1101 53.42 5 0.58.32 0.03.30 1177.634 3.0

4 Gold RS Aero 7 3888 Marcus Pakes  1063 53.22 5 1.00.15 0.04.54 1170.324 4.0

5 Gold RS 300 362 David Coulson  965 58.29 6 1.00.36 0.05.41 1068.776 5.0

6 Gold Gull 2931 Julie Wilson David Bailey 1363 56.29 4 1.02.10 0.06.46 1548.34 6.0

7 Gold Topaz Xenon 4222 Mike Corboy Catherine Corboy 1099 57.09 5 1.02.24 0.07.02 1253.292 7.0

8 Gold ILCA/7 Laser 184087 Ruth Chapman  1101 59.20 5 1.04.40 0.09.08 1301.172 8.0

Aut02 - Gold Fleet - 03/09/2023 at 13:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points

1 Gold ILCA/7 Laser 209204 Barry Yearsley  1101 44.20 3 0.40.16 0.00.00 1101 1.0

2 Gold ILCA/7 Laser 184087 Ruth Chapman  1101 47.30 3 0.43.09 0.03.10 1179.643 2.0

3 Gold Supernova 1304 Barrie Lyman  1077 46.53 3 0.43.32 0.03.31 1164.328 3.0

4 Gold RS Aero 7 4322 Luke Anderson  1063 47.40 3 0.44.50 0.04.52 1183.782 4.0

5 Gold Gull 2931 Julie Wilson David Bailey 1363 52.21 2 0.57.37 0.15.46 1950.136 5.0

Aut04 - Gold Fleet - 17/09/2023 at 13:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points

1 Gold Supernova 1304 Barrie Lyman  1077 47.48 6 0.44.23 0.00.00 1077 1.0

2 Gold ILCA/7 Laser 209204 Barry Yearsley  1101 52.27 6 0.47.38 0.03.35 1181.771 2.0

3 Gold ILCA/7 Laser 184087 Ruth Chapman  1101 49.59 5 0.54.29 0.09.16 1351.432 3.0

4 Gold Mirror s/h 55717 Sean Muldoon  1365 50.57 4 0.55.59 0.10.34 1721.961 4.0

5 Gold RS 300 406 Marcus Pakes  965 56.08 6 0.58.10 0.13.18 1264.762 5.0

Aut05 - Gold Fleet - 24/09/2023 at 13:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points

1 Gold Supernova 1319 Sean Muldoon  1077 52.08 5 0.48.24 0.00.00 1077 1.0

2 Gold ILCA/7 Laser 209204 Barry Yearsley  1101 54.34 5 0.49.34 0.01.16 1127.269 2.0

3 Gold Laser Vago XD 699/525 Marcus Pakes Julie Howitt 1092 61.52 4 1.10.49 0.19.35 1597.596 3.0

4 Gold Supernova 1304 Barrie Lyman  1077 SBC     6.5

5 Gold Topaz Xenon 4222 Mike Corboy Catherine Corboy 1099 DNF     7.0

5 Gold ILCA/7 Laser 184087 Ruth Chapman  1101 DNF     7.0

5 Gold Wayfarer 10585 Steve Garrett Crew 1105 DNF     7.0

Aut06 - Gold Fleet - 01/10/2023 at 13:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points

1 Gold Supernova 1258 Ian Howett  1077 57.42 5 0.53.34 0.00.00 1077 1.0

2 Gold ILCA/7 Laser 209204 Barry Yearsley  1101 60.00 5 0.54.30 0.01.01 1119.931 2.0

3 Gold Supernova 1007 David Coulson  1077 61.56 5 0.57.30 0.04.14 1156.017 3.0

4 Gold Topaz Xenon 4222 Mike Corboy Catherine Corboy 1099 51.20 4 0.58.23 0.04.14 1197.704 4.0

5 Gold RS Aero 7 4322 Luke Anderson  1063 62.20 5 0.58.38 0.05.23 1163.484 5.0

6 Gold Laser Vago XD 699/525 Marcus Pakes Julie Howitt 1092 51.45 4 0.59.14 0.04.57 1207.425 6.0

7 Gold Fireball 14874 Lester Merridale Tracey Roder 1000 60.55 5 1.00.55 0.07.21 1137.041 7.0

8 Gold Gull 2931 Julie Wilson David Bailey 1363 50.28 3 1.01.43 0.06.39 1569.977 8.0

Aut07 - Gold Fleet - 08/10/2023 at 13:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points

1 Gold Supernova 1258 Ian Howett  1077 52.00 7 0.48.17 0.00.00 1077 1.0

2 Gold Supernova 1319 Sean Muldoon  1077 52.18 7 0.48.34 0.00.18 1083.213 2.0

3 Gold ILCA/7 Laser 209204 Barry Yearsley  1101 53.54 7 0.48.57 0.00.44 1116.352 3.0

4 Gold RS Aero 7 4322 Luke Anderson  1063 52.46 7 0.49.38 0.01.27 1092.879 4.0

5 Gold Fireball 14874 Lester Merridale Tracey Roder 1000 53.15 7 0.53.15 0.04.58 1102.889 5.0

6 Gold Topaz Xenon 4222 Mike Corboy Catherine Corboy 1099 51.21 6 0.54.31 0.05.52 1240.794 6.0

7 Gold Gull 2931 Julie Wilson David Bailey 1363 53.57 5 0.55.25 0.06.57 1564.343 7.0

Aut08 - Gold Fleet - 15/10/2023 at 13:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points

1 Gold Topaz Xenon 4222 Mike Corboy Catherine Corboy 1099 58.17 5 0.53.02 0.00.00 1099 1.0

2 Gold RS Aero 7 4322 Luke Anderson  1063 56.49 5 0.53.27 0.00.27 1071.344 2.0

3 Gold Supernova 1319 Sean Muldoon  1077 60.02 5 0.55.44 0.02.55 1131.998 3.0

4 Gold Fireball 14874 Lester Merridale Tracey Roder 1000 58.20 5 0.58.20 0.05.18 1099.943 4.0

5 Gold ILCA/7 Laser 209204 Barry Yearsley  1101 51.40 4 0.58.40 0.04.57 1217.794 5.0

6 Gold Gull 2931 Julie Wilson David Bailey 1363 50.05 3 1.01.14 0.06.43 1573.966 6.0

7 Gold Supernova 1325 Adrian Lumb  1077 OOD     10.5

Aut09 - Gold Fleet - 22/10/2023 at 13:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points

1 Gold Supernova 1325 Adrian Lumb  1077 48.46 3 0.45.17 0.00.00 1077 1.0

2 Gold Supernova 1304 Barrie Lyman  1077 48.51 3 0.45.21 0.00.05 1078.84 2.0

3 Gold Gull 2931 Julie Wilson David Bailey 1363 42.15 2 0.46.30 0.01.06 1399.621 3.0

4 Gold Supernova 1258 Ian Howett  1077 50.38 3 0.47.01 0.01.52 1118.225 4.0

5 Gold ILCA/7 Laser 209204 Barry Yearsley  1101 53.06 3 0.48.14 0.03.15 1172.701 5.0

6 Gold Supernova 1319 Sean Muldoon  1077 52.07 3 0.48.23 0.03.21 1150.984 6.0

7 Gold Topaz Xenon 4222 Mike Corboy Catherine Corboy 1099 53.22 3 0.48.34 0.03.36 1178.59 7.0

8 Gold ILCA/7 Laser 184087 Ruth Chapman  1101 54.44 3 0.49.43 0.04.53 1208.772 8.0

9 Gold RS Aero 7 4322 Luke Anderson  1063 53.17 3 0.50.08 0.05.09 1176.749 9.0

10 Gold Supernova 1007 Steve Swain  1077 54.10 3 0.50.18 0.05.24 1196.258 10.0

11 Gold Fireball 15105 Vic Hardingham Rachel Hardingham 1000 51.06 3 0.51.06 0.05.49 1128.531 11.0

12 Gold RS Aero 7 3888 Marcus Pakes  1063 55.01 3 0.51.45 0.06.53 1215.03 12.0

Aut01 - Silver Fleet - 27/08/2023 at 13:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points

1 Silver ILCA/6 Radial 206327 Jack Mawson  1150 59.34 5 0.51.48 0.00.00 1150 1.0

2 Silver RS 200 1125 Patrick Pakes Helen Pakes 1066 59.48 5 0.56.06 0.04.35 1154.505 2.0

3 Silver RS 200 854 Grace Muldoon Lucy Roder 1066 54.04 4 1.03.24 0.09.54 1304.771 3.0

Aut02 - Silver Fleet - 03/09/2023 at 13:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points

1 Silver Laser Vago XD 699 Chris Read Julie Howitt 1092 52.12 3 0.47.48 0.00.00 1092 1.0

2 Silver RS 200 854 Grace Muldoon Lucy Roder 1066 DNF     3.0

Aut04 - Silver Fleet - 17/09/2023 at 13:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points

1 Silver Gull 2882 Helen Miles Ann Miles 1363 54.28 5 0.47.57 0.00.00 1363 1.0

2 Silver Laser Vago XD 699 Chris Read Julie Howitt 1092 57.11 6 0.52.22 0.04.49 1192.486 2.0

3 Silver Laser Vago XD 525 Lara Jolley Andy Tilling/Crew 1092 57.16 6 0.52.27 0.04.54 1194.224 3.0

4 Silver RS 200 854 Grace Muldoon Lucy Roder 1066 48.36 5 0.54.43 0.06.00 1216.19 4.0

Aut05 - Silver Fleet - 24/09/2023 at 13:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points

1 Silver RS 200 1125 Patrick Pakes Helen Pakes 1066 56.40 4 0.53.09 0.00.00 1066 1.0

2 Silver Laser Vago XD 525 Lara Jolley Andy Tilling/Crew 1092 63.47 4 0.58.25 0.05.44 1199.877 2.0

3 Silver RS 200 854 Grace Muldoon Lucy Roder 1066 DNS     4.0

Aut06 - Silver Fleet - 01/10/2023 at 13:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points

1 Silver Supernova 1105 Patrick Pakes  1077 51.16 5 0.47.36 0.00.00 1077 1.0

2 Silver ILCA/6 Radial 206327 Jack Mawson  1150 51.05 4 0.55.32 0.07.17 1341.436 2.0

3 Silver Laser Vago XD 525 Lara Jolley Andy Tilling/Crew 1092 54.39 4 1.02.33 0.13.04 1435.095 3.0

Aut07 - Silver Fleet - 08/10/2023 at 13:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points

1 Silver Gull s/h 2869 Gillian Thompson  1341 50.40 5 0.52.54 0.00.00 1341 1.0

2 Silver ILCA/6 Radial 206327 Jack Mawson  1150 52.59 6 0.53.45 0.00.51 1168.596 2.0

3 Silver RS 200 854 Grace Muldoon Lucy Roder 1066 58.02 7 0.54.26 0.01.39 1097.125 3.0

4 Silver Laser Vago XD 525 Lara Jolley Andy Tilling/Crew 1092 51.52 6 0.55.25 0.02.21 1143.967 4.0

5 Silver Gull 2882 Ann Miles Helen Miles 1363 54.24 5 0.55.53 0.02.54 1439.811 5.0

Aut08 - Silver Fleet - 15/10/2023 at 13:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points

1 Silver Gull s/h 2869 Gillian Thompson  1341 47.00 3 0.46.44 0.00.00 1341 1.0

2 Silver RS 200 854 Grace Muldoon Lucy Roder 1066 53.17 4 0.49.59 0.03.28 1140.207 2.0

3 Silver RS 200 1125 Patrick Pakes Helen Pakes 1066 53.44 4 0.50.24 0.03.55 1149.836 3.0

Aut09 - Silver Fleet - 22/10/2023 at 13:30

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed Laps Corrected BCE BCR Points

1 Silver Wanderer 1838 Brian Atkins Jane Coverdale 1193 56.01 3 0.46.57 0.00.00 1193 1.0

2 Silver Laser Vago XD 525 Lara Jolley Andy Tilling/Crew 1092 55.32 3 0.50.51 0.04.16 1182.706 2.0

3 Silver Laser Vago XD 699 Chris Read Julie Howitt 1092 56.00 3 0.51.17 0.04.44 1192.645 3.0

4 Silver RS 200 854 Grace Muldoon Lucy Roder 1066 54.55 3 0.51.31 0.04.52 1169.573 4.0

5 Silver RS 200 1125 Patrick Pakes Helen Pakes 1066 SBC     4.3

6 Silver Gull s/h 2869 Gillian Thompson  1341 46.30 2 0.52.01 0.04.31 1485.482 5.0

7 Silver Gull 2882 Ann Miles Helen Miles 1363 49.23 2 0.54.21 0.06.43 1577.593 6.0

Scoring codes used

Code Description Points

DNC Did not come to the starting area Varies

DNF Started but did not finish Varies

DNS Came to the start area but did not start 4

OOD Race officer/Race Assistant 10.5

SBC Safety Boat Crew Varies

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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